
DATE LOCATION START TIME END TIME HOME AWAY
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45 PM 10:00 PM COYOTES LUCKY PUCKS

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 NHL 9:30 PM 10:45 PM LIGHTNING STARS
Sunday, September 24, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM KAHUNAS PYLONS
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45 PM 10:00 PM NEW PYLONS

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 NHL 9:30 PM 10:45 PM LUCKY PUCKS LIGHTNING
Sunday, October 1, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM KAHUNAS STARS

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45 PM 10:00pm LIGHTNING NEW
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM COYOTES PYLONS

Friday, October 6, 2023 Memorial 9:15 PM 10:30 PM KAHUNAS LUCKY PUCKS
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM STARS LUCKY PUCKS

Friday, October 13, 2023 Memorial 9:30 PM 10:45 PM COYOTES PYLONS
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM NEW PYLONS

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM KAHUNAS COYOTES
Sunday, October 22, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM LUCKY PUCKS LIGHTNING
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45 PM 10:00 PM STARS KAHUNAS

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM LIGHTNING COYOTES
Thursday, October 26, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM LUCKY PUCKS PYLONS
Sunday, October 29, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM NEW COYOTES
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm KAHUNAS NEW

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM COYOTES PYLONS
Thursday, November 2, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM LIGHTNING STARS
Sunday, November 5, 2023 Memorial 8:00 AM 9:15 AM LUCKY PUCKS NEW
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm STARS COYOTES

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM LUCKY PUCKS LIGHTNING
Thursday, November 9, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM NEW KAHUNAS
Sunday, November 12, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM PYLONS STARS

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm COYOTES LUCKY PUCKS
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM KAHUNAS STARS

Friday, November 17, 2023 OLY 9:15 PM 10:30 PM LIGHTNING NEW
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm PYLONS LUCKY PUCKS

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM NEW LIGHTNING
Friday, November 24, 2023 OLY 6:30 PM 7:45 PM STARS KAHUNAS

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM LIGHTNING COYOTES
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM NEW LUCKY PUCKS

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Memorial 9:45 PM 11:00 PM LIGHTNING STARS
Friday, December 1, 2023 OLY 9:30 PM 10:45 PM COYOTES PYLONS

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM KAHUNAS LUCKY PUCKS
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm KAHUNAS PYLONS

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM STARS NEW
Thursday, December 7, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM COYOTES LUCKY PUCKS
Sunday, December 10, 2023 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM PYLONS LIGHTNING
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm KAHUNAS NEW

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM COYOTES STARS
Thursday, December 14, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM PYLONS LIGHTNING

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM COYOTES LUCKY PUCKS
Thursday, December 21, 2023 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM STARS NEW

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45PM 10:00pm LIGHTNING STARS
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM KAHUNAS NEW

Friday, January 5, 2024 NHL 9:15 PM 10:30 PM LUCKY PUCKS PYLONS
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm KAHUNAS PYLONS

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM LUCKY PUCKS LIGHTNING
Friday, January 12, 2024 NHL 7:30 PM 8:45 PM STARS NEW

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM KAHUNAS COYOTES
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm PYLONS STARS



Wednesday, January 17, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM COYOTES NEW
Friday, January 19, 2024 NHL 7:30 PM 8:45 PM KAHUNAS LIGHTNING

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM LUCKY PUCKS PYLONS
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm KAHUNAS NEW

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM PYLONS LIGHTNING
Friday, January 26, 2024 Sandman Centre 9:00 PM 10:15 PM COYOTES LUCKY PUCKS

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM LIGHTNING STARS
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm LIGHTNING STARS

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM KAHUNAS COYOTES
Thursday, February 1, 2024 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM LUCKY PUCKS PYLONS
Sunday, February 4, 2024 Memorial 9:15 AM 10:30 AM NEW COYOTES
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm KAHUNAS LUCKY PUCKS

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM PYLONS NEW
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Memorial 10:00PM 11:15PM COYOTES STARS
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM KAHUNAS LIGHTNING

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm LUCKY PUCKS COYOTES
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM KAHUNAS LIGHTNING

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM LUCKY PUCKS STARS
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm COYOTES LIGHTNING

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM LUCKY PUCKS KAHUNAS
Friday, February 23, 2024 Memorial 9:15 PM 10:30 PM NEW STARS

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM PYLONS NEW
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm NEW LUCKY PUCKS

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM PYLONS STARS
Friday, March 1, 2024 Memorial 9:15 PM 10:30 PM COYOTES LIGHTNING

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Memorial 9:30 AM 10:45 AM KAHUNAS STARS
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm LIGHTNING LUCKY PUCKS

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM KAHUNAS STARS
Friday, March 8, 2024 Sandman Centre 9:15 PM 10:30 PM LUCKY PUCKS PYLONS

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Sandman Centre 9:00 PM 10:15 PM NEW COYOTES
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Sandman Centre 8:45pm 10:00pm COYOTES PYLONS

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 NHL 9:30PM 10:45PM KAHUNAS LIGHTNING
Friday, March 15, 2024 Memorial 9:15 PM 10:30 PM STARS NEW


